
Nationale Midde - Saenhoeve Noord
Maasmechelen 24.9.2023

Omega

Lisette EYKMANS
K.O.L.
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 1800m
Tijd : 0:49:09 (27'18"/km)

1/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Odette MORET 0:50:28
3. Lieve GEENS 0:58:06

1. 151 00:05:51 150m 39'00"/km
2. 141 00:03:28 00:09:19 178m 19'29"/km
3. 148 00:05:34 00:14:53 128m 43'29"/km
4. 147 00:02:49 00:17:42 135m 20'52"/km
5. 153 00:03:51 00:21:33 293m 13'08"/km
6. 157 00:04:24 00:25:57 201m 21'53"/km
7. 112 00:06:34 00:32:31 303m 21'40"/km
8. 149 00:11:32 00:44:03 169m 68'15"/km
9. 130 00:04:28 00:48:31 80m 55'50"/km

10. 999 00:00:38 00:49:09 93m 6'49"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4879
https://www.helga-o.com

